
UCAS Application Process 2024

Date Action
Friday 29th September 2023 All applicants should have registered on UCAS
Friday 27th October 2023 All Personal details, Education, Exam results & Employment entered

Friday 10th November 2023
First draft of applicant's personal statement submitted to Pastoral teacher 
with parental signature

Friday 17th November 2023 All choices for University courses entered

Friday 8th December 2023
Final draft of applicant's personal statement submitted to Pastoral teacher 
with parental signature and entered onto the electronic application

Friday 15th December 2023

Students must submit their application to the school by this date. 
Applications will be checked, processed and sent to UCAS by the school. 
Individual applications will be checked and sent upon completion.

Friday 22nd December 2023 All applicantions will be checked, processed and sent to UCAS
(31st January 2024) (UCAS closing date)



UCAS Application Process 2024 for Med/Vet Med/Dentistry/ Oxbridge

Date Action
Friday 25th August 2023 All applicants should have registered on UCAS
Friday 1st September 2023 All Personal details, Education, Exam results & Employment entered

Friday 15th September 2023
First draft of applicants personal statement submitted to Pastoral teacher 
with parental signature

Thursday 21st September 
2023 All choices for University courses entered

September 
weekend

Friday 29th September 2023
Final draft of applicants personal statement submitted to Pastoral teacher 
with parental signature and entered onto the electronic application

Friday 6th October 2023

Students must submit their application to the school by this date. 
Applications will be checked, processed and sent to UCAS by the school. 
Individual applications will be checked and sent upon completion.

Friday 13th October 2023 All applicantions will be checked, processed and sent to UCAS

(Monday 16th October 2023) (UCAS Closing Date)

Start of 
October 
Break


